TRIP DETAIL

TRIP: Athletic #1 AM

AIDE: START TIME: 07:22 am DISTANCE: 24.21
DRIVER: MENGEL, JENNIFER FINISH TIME: 08:30 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: ©
BUS: 32 TOTAL TIME: 1:7 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: D

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATICN COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOCL GRADE
1 07:22 am Pemberton Bus Garage & Bus Parking

0 —— PICK UP
2 07:24 am Juliustown Rd & Carp Ln {SE)

e SUSN 0 1o o] < SN ——
3 07:25 am Juliustown Rd & Crescent Dr (W)

e — DROP OF F —oeememmeeee S—
4 07:28 am Lakehurst Rd

0 RS = DROP OFF sntscessmmsssiiane
5 07:37 am N Whites Bogs Rd & W Whites Bogs...

e — B, To] o] o —
6 07:46 am Kelsonville Rd & Whispering Pines

R —— n12T0] o] ———
7 07:51 am Virginia Dr & Washington Blvd (E}

0 SR~ S — 57306 = v )3 - ———
8 07:53 am Connecticut Rd & Louisiana Trl

0 ECSSNIPST, - | _SNS——
9 07:55 am Colorado Tri & New York Rd (SE)

e —— [n]=Te]-Ro) o ———— s
10 07:57 am New York Rd & Tennessee Trl (N)

0 e DROP-OFF s
11 07:58 am New York Rd & New Jersey Rd (N)

I — I 5)-To ! No| S ——
12 08:01 am Dakota Trl & Oregon Ter

I — DROP OF F —————eeeaee
13 08:13 am Magnolia Rd

o SVT—— 5370 R 0] = —
14 08:19 am Scrapetown Rd & Simontown Rd &...

o ERETRTON - - ;- -[———
15 08:30 am Athletic Runs

0 S - (0] il | SS———
Trip Detail Page 1



TRIP DETAIL

TRIP: Athletic #2 AM

AIDE:

DRIVER: CLEMONS, ANTHONY

START TIME: 07:34 am

FINISH TIME: 08:30 am

DISTANCE: 21.18

STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0

BUS: 3 TOTAL TIME: 0:55 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
1 07:34 am Bus Garage West Dr & Juliustown Rd

o SNSISINSS——— 5 |
2 07:46 am ignore this stop

T ——— DROP OFF ssssnissnsssscioin
3 07:46 am Saxton Community Center

o SR DROP OFF — e — i
4 07:47 am ignore this stop

e —— [5]=T0] o] = ~—
5 07:49 am Tuskegee Airmen Ave &Doolittle Dr

0 ro——— DROP OFF ——
6 08:03 am New Jersey Ave & W Bth St (S)

T —— DROP OFF - i
7 08:07 am Juliustown Rd & Gum St {W)

0 RO —— DROP OFF s
8 08:30 am Locust St & Fir St (NE})

o Gt 02 0] 1 p) - SRE——
9 08:30 am Athletic Runs

A ——— DROP OFF S
Trip Detail Page 1



TRIP DETAIL

TRIP: Athletic #3 AM

AIDE: START TIME: 07:48 am DISTANCE: 14.56
DRIVER: BROWN, DONETTA FINISH TIME: 08.30 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: ¢
BUS: 1 TOTAL TIME: 0:41 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
1 07:48 am Pemberton Bus Garage & Bus Parking

e — ]
2 07:56 am New Lishon Post Office

(PR~ EEEEE— DROP OFF e o
3 08:04 am Lakeview Ter & Pinoak Dr

0 AR S——— DROP OFF — oo s
4 08:08 am College Dr & Yale Rd (W)

T eun—— DROP OFF —emmeeee
5 08:11 am Vincentown Rd

T . DROP OFF sscosiosiii.
6 08:13 am 191 W Hampton St

g el DROP OFF —eeemmee
7 08:16 am Birmingham Rd

= a— DROF OFF memmsm s
8 08:18 am Birmingham Rd & Brandywine Rd

G cem— BIROF OFF s
9 08:30 am Athletic Runs

e —— DROP QFF s e—eeee

Trip Detail Page 1



TRIP DETAIL

TRIP: Athletic #4 AM

AIDE: START TIME: 07:30 am DISTANCE: 20.93
DRIVER: GIBBS, MICHAEL FINISH TIME: 08:30 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS: 42 TOTAL TIME: 1.0 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
1 07:30 am Bus Garage West Dr & Juliustown Rd

s T r— N o (- S— S
2 07:31 am Broadway St & Pear Ave (SW)

0 N[0! F o] | ————
3 07:35am Trenton Rd & Lawrence Dr (N}

0 R )20 X g - (I O———
4 07:36 am Trenton Rd & Brian Dr (SE)

G 2 e o DROIP DR esssaisiisiciuin -
5 07:41 am Pemberton Blvd & Wren St (SW)

0 SRS ——— (3]=70) N o - — -
6 07:44 am Evergreen Blvd & Garden Ave (NW)

g e e IROP OFF e
7 07:47 am Evergreen Blvd & Morris St (NW)

0 ——— B1:10 =Ko - - —
8 07:51 am E Lakeshore Dr & Bayberry St (S)

G ————— v RO R I mmnmmmesrenmenas
9 07:53 am E Lakeshore Dr & Hanover Bivd &...

P T ——— 3]z T6] o] o S —
10 07:55 am Clematis St & N Lakeshore Dr

0 R e DROP P F secssisniscicuiii
11 07:57 am N Lakeshore Dr & Hydrangea St (SW)

T — DROP OFF e
12 08:00 am Vine St & Goodwater Ave (SE)

I DROP OF F weremmmeeeeeeeeem
13 08:03 am Carpenter Ln & Range Rd (S)

0 eeeeeeereemeeee DROPOFF e
14 08:05 am 2499 Range Rd

S e— p]{0] o | JGEG—— —
15 08:07 am Margaret St & N Whites Bogs Rd (S)

e —— B 1~ o - ) O—
16 08:12am 271 Ridge Rd (church)

0 ——enee DROP OFF ——eeeesanaeees o
17 08:15am Vance St & Ridge Rd (NE)

o i DROP OFF oo .
18 08:20 am River St & S Lakeshore Dr

O e DROP OFF e iaiinan =
19 08:21 am S Lakeshore Dr & Bishop St (NE)

0 — DROP OFF =rremeemeeeeme
20 08:22 am S Lakeshore Dr & Press Ave (NW)

s S— DROP OFF mm——mememme
21 08:30 am Athletic Runs

Trip Detall Fage 1



TRIP DETAIL

TRIP: Athletic #5 AM

AIDE:
DRIVER: DRAYTON, DARLENE

BUS: 19
:s_ng TIM;
1 07:43 am
2 07:48 am
3 07:50 am
4 07:51 am
5 07:53 am
6 08:01 am
7 08:02 am
8 08:09 am
9 08:19 am
10 08:22 am
11 08:24 am
12 08:26 am
13 08:30 am
Trip Detail

START TIME: 07:43 am
FINISH TIME: 08:30 am

TOTAL TIME: 0:46

—_— T —_——— =

DISTANCE: 17.83
STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

COUNT STUDENT NAME

COMMENT/LOCATION
Bus Garage

G
Choctaw Dr & Wildgeese Cir

0
Chippewa Trl & Spring Lake Blvd {SE)

0
305 Chippewa Trl

0]
Cherokee Dr & Algonquin Trl (E)

0
Horizen Rd & Railroad Rd (E}

0
Berkley Dr & Coville Dr

G
Mount Misery Rd

0
Harvest LLn & Homestead Dr

G
PBM & Bush

0
Hanover St & Pemberton St

0
Fort Dix Rd & Wilbert St {(NE)

0
Athletic Runs

0

SCHOOL GRADE

CROP OFF

DROP CFF

Page 1



